Contents

Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

General introduction

A reduction of munc18-1 in mice leads

to deficits in presynaptic plasticity
Disruptions of presynaptic plasticity do not
affect spatial memory but cause hyperactivity

and impair working memory performance

Reduction in Munc18-1 expression leads to

loss of atonia during REM sleep
Spatial, contextual and working memory are not
affected by the absence of mossy fiber long-term

potentiation and depression

Complementary actions of two forms of

long-term plasticity in spatial memory

General Discussion

References

Nederlandse samenvatting

Publicaties

Dankwoord

Curriculum Vitae

23

37

51

61

75

85

93

103

106

107

111



