## Contents

General introduction	5
A reduction of munc18-1 in mice leads to deficits in presynaptic plasticity	23
Disruptions of presynaptic plasticity do not affect spatial memory but cause hyperactivity and impair working memory performance	37
Reduction in Munc18-1 expression leads to loss of atonia during REM sleep	51
Spatial, contextual and working memory are not affected by the absence of mossy fiber long-term potentiation and depression	61
Complementary actions of two forms of long-term plasticity in spatial memory	75
General Discussion	85
References	93
Nederlandse samenvatting	103
Publicaties	106
Dankwoord	107
Curriculum Vitae	111
	A reduction of munc18-1 in mice leads to deficits in presynaptic plasticity  Disruptions of presynaptic plasticity do not affect spatial memory but cause hyperactivity and impair working memory performance  Reduction in Munc18-1 expression leads to loss of atonia during REM sleep  Spatial, contextual and working memory are not affected by the absence of mossy fiber long-term potentiation and depression  Complementary actions of two forms of long-term plasticity in spatial memory  General Discussion  References  Nederlandse samenvatting  Publicaties  Dankwoord